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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

HHH v. HHWW 1 Y A Relay HHH 1/22/2020  1:30.35 SCC F

Benjamin R. Glazebnik (11) Joshua S. Lee (12)Kevin T. Wu (11) Lucas S. Tack (12)

Sachem vs Smithtown 2 Y C Relay SACH 1/17/2020   1:30.49 SCC F

Quin Honan (10) Ryan Engel (12)Avery Davis (12) Mike Dowd (12)

HHH vs Hauppauge 3 Y A Relay HAUP 12/5/2019   1:32.66 SCC F

Jordan T. Nielsen (12) Vincent M. Reino (11)Jake R. Nielsen (10) Michael F. Schroeder (11)

conn vs brentwood 4 Y A Relay CONN 1/17/2020   1:33.09 SCC F

Nolan J. Russell (12) Nicholas R. Spameni (11)Jon D. Stanzione (11) James W. Llewellyn (11)

CI vs. Smithtown 5 Y A Relay SMITH 1/22/2020  1:33.33 SCC F

Nicholas Markowitz (9) John T. Holler (9)George p. Maidhof (11) Alex Trzaskowski (8)

Deer Park vs North Babylon 6 Y A Relay NB 1/10/2020   1:33.88 SCC F

Andrew Lopez Patrick K. Dabrowski David Chojnacki Nicholas Obrien 

CONN@EH 7 Y A Relay EH 12/5/2019   1:34.34 SCC F

Jack R. Duryea (11) Colin P. Harrison (11)Fernando Menjura (11) Owen P. McCormac (11)

Northport vs North Babylon 8 Y A Relay NPT 1/16/2020   1:36.21 SCC F

Kevin D. Penrose Andrew J. Burget Austin A. Neuf Aidan J. Greenfield 

HHWW VS NPT 9 Y A Relay HHWW 12/3/2019   1:36.73 SCC F

Christopher R. Weber (12) Adelrhany D. Georges (9)Pierre J. Leroy (9) Daniel Oh (12)

WM vs Conn 10 Y A Relay WM 1/22/2020   1:36.93 SCC F

Nate G. Slack (11) Jack R. Higgins (10)Timothy S. Maloco (10) Troy W. Cassera (10)

Connetquot @ CI 11 Y A Relay CI 1/9/2020   1:41.96 SCC F

Andrew Bernal (SR) Anselmo Joya (JR)Chrysnell Destina (FR) Elijah Wilson (SR)

EH @ WI 12 Y A Relay WI 1/16/2020   1:42.83 SCC F

Jason T. Galeto (11) Jarrett S. Bosch (10)Aiden R. Grim (11) Gerard L. Jardeleza (11)

East Hampton @ Deer Park 13 Y A Relay DP 12/19/2019   1:43.05 SCC F

Ray Ugalde Casey Fonseca Michael Escalante Daniel Martillo 

Sayville vs lindy 14 Y A Relay SBP 1/16/2020 x 1:44.35 F

Liam P. Davidson (12) Liam M. Conlon (12)Emillo A. Diaz (09) Luke M. Santoro (12)

lindy vs northport 15 Y A Relay LINDY 1/21/2020   1:46.08 F

Scott Beloff (9) James O'Meara (11)Atahan Yetimoglu (10) Roman Slabyy (10)

Brentwood vs. Central Islip 16 Y A Relay BRENT 12/19/2019   2:01.79 F

Raja Hafeez (12) Roberto Lopez (10)Jorge Portillo (12) Max Cabrera (10)

Men  200 Medley Relay

conn vs HHH 1 Y A Relay HHH 1/15/2020   1:41.55 SCC F

conn vs HHH 2 Y A Relay CONN 1/15/2020   1:41.78 SCC F

James W. Llewellyn (11) Nolan J. Russell (12)Jon D. Stanzione (11) Nicholas R. Spameni (11)

Sayville@EH 3 Y A Relay EH 1/23/2020   1:42.52 SCC F

Joey R. Badilla (11) Colin P. Harrison (11)Jack R. Duryea (11) Owen P. McCormac (11)

Hauppauge@EH 4 Y A Relay HAUP 1/14/2020   1:42.93 SCC F

Vincent M. Reino (11) Michael F. Schroeder (11)Jordan T. Nielsen (12) Jake R. Nielsen (10)

Sachem vs Half Hollow Hills 5 Y C Relay SACH 12/19/2019   1:42.96 SCC F

Christopher Varrichio (10) Quin Honan (10)Avery Davis (12) Ryan Engel (12)

HHWW vs Smithtown 6 Y A Relay SMITH 1/9/2020   1:43.35 SCC F

Chester Pergan (12) Nicholas G. Londono (9)John T. Holler (9) Alex Trzaskowski (8)

Northport vs Hauppauge 7 Y A Relay NPT 12/12/2019   1:46.91 SCC F

Dylan J. Karpf Blake C. Rossi Austin A. Neuf Aidan J. Greenfield 

conn vs Hunt 8 Y A Relay HHWW 12/10/2019   1:48.33 SCC F

Daniel Oh (12) Christopher R. Weber (12)Pierre J. Leroy (9) Logan P. Deegan (11)

Sayville vs norhport 9 Y A Relay SBP 1/8/2020   1:48.39 SCC F

Liam P. Davidson (12) Colin j. Caraher (11)Shayan Yajadda (11) Christopher P. Quartuccio (12)

WM vs CI 10 Y A Relay WM 1/15/2020   1:51.10 SCC F

William H. Sun (10) Timothy S. Maloco (10)Troy W. Cassera (10) Nate G. Slack (11)

Deer Park vs North Babylon 11 Y A Relay NB 1/10/2020   1:52.14 SCC F

Andrew Lopez Ryan R. Ladue David Chojnacki Joseph Echevarria 
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Deer Park vs North Babylon 12 Y A Relay DP 1/10/2020   1:54.34 SCC F

Ray Ugalde Casey Fonseca Daniel Martillo Michael Escalante 

CI vs. Smithtown 13 Y A Relay CI 1/22/2020   1:55.46 SCC F

Andrew Bernal (SR) Anselmo Joya (JR)Chrysnell Destina (FR) Elijah Wilson (SR)

WM vs WI 14 Y A Relay WI 12/3/2019   1:55.51 SCC F

Gerard L. Jardeleza (11) Aiden R. Grim (11)Nicholas C. Lipari (10) Jason T. Galeto (11)

Sayville vs lindy 15 Y A Relay LINDY 1/16/2020   2:06.98 F

Half Hollow Hills v. Brentwood 16 Y A Relay BRENT 1/9/2020   2:11.60 F

Ricardo Lopez (10) Max Cabrera (10)Roberto Lopez (10) Jorge Portillo (12)

Men  400 Free Relay

Sachem vs Smithtown 1 Y C Relay SACH 1/17/2020 x 3:20.63 SCC F

Francis Andersen (9) Ryan Engel (12)Quin Honan (10) Mike Dowd (12)

Sachem vs Half Hollow Hills 2 Y A Relay HHH 12/19/2019   3:22.58 SCC F

Joshua S. Lee (12) Kevin T. Wu (11)Lucas S. Tack (12) Benjamin R. Glazebnik (11)

North Babylon vs Hauppauge 3 Y A Relay DP 1/21/2020   3:23.71 SCC F

Casey Fonseca Michael Escalante Ray Ugalde Daniel Martillo 

HHH vs Hauppauge 4 Y A Relay HAUP 12/5/2019   3:25.15 SCC F

Jordan T. Nielsen (12) Vincent M. Reino (11)Jake R. Nielsen (10) Michael F. Schroeder (11)

HHWW vs Smithtown 5 Y A Relay SMITH 1/9/2020   3:29.87 SCC F

Nicholas G. Londono (9) John T. Holler (9)Alex Trzaskowski (8) Chester Pergan (12)

HHWW vs Smithtown 6 Y A Relay HHWW 1/9/2020   3:32.52 SCC F

Christopher R. Weber (12) Jonathan L. Larice (10)Daniel Oh (12) Pierre J. Leroy (9)

CONN@EH 7 Y A Relay CONN 12/5/2019   3:33.34 SCC F

Edwin J. Smith (9) Joseph P. Heilemann (11)Tristan J. Weingarten (8) Andrew C. Bohl (10)

Northport vs Hauppauge 8 Y A Relay NPT 12/12/2019   3:34.30 SCC F

Aidan J. Greenfield Rudy Mastrocinque Dylan J. Karpf 

Sayville@EH 9 Y A Relay EH 1/23/2020 x 3:38.06 SCC F

Edward F. Hoff (11) Tenzin N. Tamang (9)Fernando Menjura (11) Aidan P. Forst (12)

Sayville vs norhport 10 Y B Relay SBP 1/8/2020   3:41.23 SCC F

Emillo A. Diaz (09) Brendan M. Cameron (09)Luke M. Santoro (12) AlfonsoZavala R. Zavala (11)

Sayville vs West Islip 11 Y B Relay WI 1/14/2020   3:44.25 SCC F

Brett C. Powell (11) Aiden R. Grim (11)Jarrett S. Bosch (10) Tiarnan T. Smith (12)

WM vs Conn 12 Y A Relay WM 1/22/2020   3:44.63 SCC F

Nate G. Slack (11) Muhtar M. Konar (9)Timothy S. Maloco (10) Troy W. Cassera (10)

Connetquot @ CI 13 Y A Relay CI 1/9/2020   3:48.72 SCC F

Andrew Bernal (SR) Hector Santos (JR)Chrysnell Destina (FR) Elijah Wilson (SR)

NB at WI 14 Y A Relay NB 12/12/2019   3:52.45 SCC F

Andrew Lopez Patrick K. Dabrowski Ryan R. Ladue 

Lindy vs deer park 15 Y B Relay LINDY 1/8/2020   4:11.68 F

Shane Lawrence (12) Declan Lawrence (9) Pawel Pacholski (9)

conn vs brentwood 16 Y A Relay BRENT 1/17/2020  4:20.98 F

Javier Garcia (11) Roberto Lopez (10)


